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Link do produktu: https://www.dobrerowery.com/motus-scooty-10-lite-2020-350w-25kmh-p-20820.html

Opis produktu

Motus Scooty 10 LITE 2020 350W 25km/h

Cena 1 099,00 zt
Numer katalogowy Hulajnoga elektryczna
Producent Motus

Motus Scooty 10 LITE 2020 350W 25km/h

Karta danych

Moc silnika

Moc szczytowa silnika
Pojemnos¢ baterii
Napiecie baterii

Kota

Maksymalny zasieg
Maksymalna predkos¢
Amortyzacja

Rodzaj hamulca
Maksymalne obcigzenie
Waga

Wyswietlacz

Odniesienia szczegétowe

EAN13
MPN

350 W
700 W
7.8 Ah
36V
10.0 Cal
30 Km
25 km/h
Kota pneumatyczne
Tarczowy
120 Kg
12.2 Kg
LCD

5901821994323
AKCO045
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